CIN: L20200TG1988PLC009157



SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED



Manufacturers of: "SVP" brand A.C. Pr. Pipes under MAZZA Process (Formerly Known as Sri Venkateswara Pipes Limited)

5th Floor, V.K. Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003 (T.S.) Phone: +91-40-27847121, e-mail: svpl9@yahoo.com & skil9@yahoo.com

bupla @ yahoo.

Date: 14th July, 2022

To,

The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, **BSE** Limited P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

BSE Scrip Code: 514442

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

S. No	Name of	Folio Number	Share	Number	Distinctive	Distinctive
	Shareholder(s)		Certificate	of Shares	Number	Number
			Number			
*					(From)	(To)
1	ANIL REDDY	BWP0017506	800208	673750	17266246	17939995
2	A NAVEEN	BWP0017507	800209	603750	17939996	18543745
	CHANDRA					
*	REDDY	,		,		

We request you to take note of the same.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Company Secretary



Ref: DSH/GEN/BWPL/2863A Dt.: 13/07/2022

To,

SATISH
SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT
SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5TH FLOOR, V K TOWER,
SARDAR PATEL ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD,
TELANGANA - 500003

Sub: Documents received from the shareholder for issue of Duplicate

Folio No: BWP0017506 No of Shares: 673750

Name of Shareholder: ANIL REDDY

We have received documents from the shareholders regarding the captioned subject.

We have examined the documents received and confirm that the documents are correct and in order for processing.

Please find share certificate details for your reference.

Certificate No.	Cert. Shares	Dist. From	Dist. To	Folio No
800208	673750	17266246	17939995	BWP0017506

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Kfin Technologies limited

Sd/-SHRAVAN KUMAR DONTHA Corporate Registry





Ref: DSH/GEN/BWPL/2855D Dt.: 13/07/2022

To,

SATISH
SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT
SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5TH FLOOR, V K TOWERS,
SARDAR PATEL ROAD
SECUNDERABAD
TELANGANA - 500003

Sub: Documents received from the shareholder for issue of Duplicate

Folio No: BWP0017507 No of Shares: 603750

Name of Shareholder: A NAVEEN CHANDRA REDDY

We have received documents from the shareholders regarding the captioned subject.

We have examined the documents received and confirm that the documents are correct and in order for processing.

Please find share certificate details for your reference.

Certificate No.	Cert. Shares	Dist. From	Dist. To	Folio No
800209	603750	17939996	18543745	BWP0017507

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Kfin Technologies limited

Sd/-SHRAVAN KUMAR DONTHA Corporate Registry

